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Fabric: Aida 14, White

48w X 81h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 8.71lw X 14.70h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B € 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[] (1] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ L] 2 DMC
O V] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] [+] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
[ L4 2 DMC
B | 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
] [o] 2 DMC
[] (a) 2 DMC
= 2 K BF

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type

208
209
211
407
415
453
601
603
605
762
950
3041
3345
3347
3348
3779
3862
3864
5200
055F

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-LT

Desert Sand-DK

Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-LT
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry
Cranberry-vY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Desert Sand-LT
Antique Violet-MD
Hunter Green-DK
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige-DK

Mocha Beige-LT

White

Watermelon. [Io opuIMHaJIbHOMY KJIOUY MCIOJb3ylTCca HUTkM DMC
light effects E818 soft pink

Number Color

[] 1 MH GS Bead 00479 White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC
1 DMC

3740
3805

Antique Violet-DK
Cyclamen Pink



